

250 N. Water, Ste 200 - Wichita, Ks 67202

## **HURRICANE SERVICES INC**

104 Prairic Plaza Parkway - Garnett, Ks 66032

		30	104 🗸	203	201	Equipment #	Well name & No.	Barvina Districts	City, State, Zipı	Address	Gustomer
Ţ		JAKE	TOMMY	BILLY	KEVIN	Driver	MECKE #9	MADISON, KANSAS	OVERLAND PARK, KS 66221	11217 W 140TH PLACE	COEN ENERGY CORPORATION
Treatment Summary							Wall Locations	Well Details:	Job (ype	Contractor	Gustomer Names
nmary	MILES FROM STATION TO WELL	RELEASED	FINISH OPERATION	START OPERATION	ARRIVED AT JOB	TRUCK CALLED	Well LOGATION BLUE MOUNT	5.01	LONGSTRING		
	STATION T		NOITA	MTION	JOB	ED 03.	County		TRING		
	O WELL						LINN	Twpi	Well Types	Date	Tisket No.
							States				
		24	P14	PL	PH	744	_	2	읃	5/10/2017	50975
	30		10:45		8:30	ZVKL	KANSAS			117	Oi

Montrol   Clantity   Price(Unit   Montrol			Customer Comments:	Custame			emakely required to perform these services. Discount rate is based on 30 days not payment
Microrus  Micror					senialive:	HSI Repre	e date of letus. Pricing does not proude federal, state, or local taxes, or royalties and stated fire advistments. Artists planned may year depending a population and matricial
Monature					ervice:	Date of S	woice price. Upon revocation, the full invoice price without discount will become immediately use and subjection. Prices busing are estimates only and are good for 30 days from
Molecure Cuantity Price(Mnii Amount Molecure Cuantity Price(Mnii Amount Molecure Mni Annual Mnii Mnii Molecure Mnii Annual Mnii Mnii Mnii Mnii Mnii Mnii Mnii Mni	\$ 1,997.70	Total:			nol taxable.		ir indirectly incurred for such collection. In the event that Customer's account with HSI becomes elimpuent, HSI has the right to revoke any and all discounts previously applied in arriving at net
Montrol   Quantity   Price(Unit)   Amount   Am	•	Sale Tax:		and with intent to	ce treetments dosig on newly drilled or	Frac and Acid service increase production	land interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attemery to affect the collection of said account. Customer hereby agrees to pay all fees directly
Moscure Quantity PriceUnit Amount (Gross Moscure Countity PriceUnit Amount (Moscure Countity PriceUnit PriceUnit Amount (Moscure Countity PriceUnit PriceUnit Amount (Moscure Countity PriceUnit Pri	$\bigvee$	7.150%	Tax Rate:	•	axable		from the diste of involce. Past due accounts may pay interest on the balance peat due at the rate of 1. 15% per ments or the maximum attowable by applicable state or federal laws if auch laws
Code   Docarption   Docarptio	\$ 1,997.70	Net:					TERMS. Cash in advance unless Hurricane Services Inc. (HSI) has approved credit prior to sale: Ciredit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice due on or before the 30th day
Code   Dozdpillon   Dozdpillo							
Code   Description							
Heavy Equip. One Way		45.00	b)		Ab S See Assessing		the state of the s
Code   Dacadption   Dacadptio							
Code         Description         Unit of Description         Unit of Description         Unit of Description         Light Equip. One Way         Mosture         Quantily         Pricional Found         No.008         \$3.25         \$97.50         No.008         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50							
Code   Description   Descrip							
Code         Description         Mosture         Countily         List         Gross           Light Equip. One Way         mi         30.00         \$3.25         \$97.50           Light Equip. One Way         mi         30.00         \$1.50         \$45.00           Ton Mileage - One way         mi         304.00         \$1.30         \$395.20           Cement Pump         pl FA         1.00         \$675.00         \$875.00           Vacuum Truck 80 bbl         pl FA         2.00         \$44.00         \$875.00           99         60/40 Pozmix Cement         sack         120.00         \$12.85         \$1,542.00           13         Bentonite Gel         lb         206.00         \$0.30         \$61.80           4         Pheno Seal         lb         42.00         \$1.70         \$71.40           7         H2O - Surface         gal         3,360.00         \$0.01         \$26.88           3         Bentonite Gel         lb         300.00         \$0.30         \$90.00							
Code         Description         Unit of Code         Light Equip. One Way         Light Equip. One Way         Miles of Code         Mosture         Quantity         Price(Unit)         Amount         R/I           Light Equip. One Way         mi         30.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$1.							
Code         Description         Unit of Code         Light Gross         Result of Moasuro         Light Gross         Recount Amount         No.00         \$3.25         \$97.50         Recount         No.00         \$1.50         \$39.50         \$45.00         Recount Flore         No.00         \$1.50         \$45.00							
Code         Description         Mossure         Quantity         FicelUnit         Amount           Heavy Equip, One Way         mi         30.00         \$3.25         \$97.50           Light Equip, One Way         mi         30.00         \$1.50         \$45.00           Light Equip, One Way         mi         30.00         \$1.50         \$45.00           Cement Pump         mi         304.00         \$13.0         \$395.20           Vacuum Truck 80 bbl         pd HF         2.00         \$675.00         \$675.00           9         60/40 Pozmix Cement         sack         120.00         \$12.85         \$1,542.00           13         Bentonite Gel         lb         206.00         \$0.30         \$61.80           7         Rubber Plug 2 7/8         ea         1.00         \$30.00         \$71.40           7         H2O - Surface         gal         3,360.00         \$0.01         \$26.88           3         Bentonite Gel         lb         300.00         \$0.00         \$90.00							
Code         Description         Mossure         Ountity         PricofUnit         Amount         Resident           Light Equip. One Way         mi         30.00         \$3.25         \$97.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50         \$1.50         \$45.00         \$1.50							
Code         Date of the colomity of t	\$54.0		\$90.00	\$0.30	300.00	lb	
Code         Date of the colspan="8">Light Gross         Code         Date of the colspan="8" Countity         Light Equip. One Way         Mosaure         Quantity         Prico(Unit         Amount         Mount         Countity         Prico(Unit         Amount         Mount         Mount         Mount         Countity         Prico(Unit         Amount         Mount         Mount         30.00         \$33.25         \$97.50         \$45.00         \$395.20           Parameter         Prico(Unit)         Amount         Amount         Amount         Mount         Mount         Amount         Mount         Amount         Mount         Mount <td>\$26.8</td> <td></td> <td>\$26.88</td> <td>\$0.01</td> <td>3,360.00</td> <td>gal</td> <td></td>	\$26.8		\$26.88	\$0.01	3,360.00	gal	
Code   Description   Code	\$30.0		\$30.00	\$30.00	1.00	ea	
Code         Dascription         Light Gross         Number of Countity         Light Equip. One Way         Mossure         Quantity         PricolUnit         Amount         Number of Countity         PricolUnit         August of Countity         PricolUnit         August of Countity         PricolUnit         Number of Countity         PricolUnit         August of Countity         PricolUnit         August of Countity         PricolUnit         Au	\$71.4		\$71.40	\$1.70	42.00	Б	
Code   Description   Descrip	\$61.8		\$61.80	\$0.30	206.00	₽	
Code         Description         Mossure         Quantity         Price/Unit         Amount         Amount           Heavy Equip. One Way         mi         30.00         \$3.25         \$97.50           Light Equip. One Way         mi         30.00         \$1.50         \$45.00           Ton Mileage - One way         mi         304.00         \$1.30         \$395.20           Cement Pump         b/ EA         1.00         \$675.00         \$675.00           Vacuum Truck 80 bbi         96 HF         2.00         \$84.00         \$168.00	\$925.2		\$1,542.00	\$12.85	120.00	sack	
Code   Description   Descrip	\$100.8		\$168.00	\$84.00	2.00		
Code   Description   Descrip	\$405.0		\$675.00	\$675.00	1.00	DEA	
Code Description Measure Quantity Price/Unit Amount No.  Heavy Equip. One Way mi 30.00 \$1.50 \$45.00	\$237.1		\$395.20	\$1.30	304.00	<u>a</u>	
Code Description Measure Quantity Price/Unit Amount No.	\$27.0		\$45.00	\$1.50	30.00	mi.	
Ont of List Gross  Doscription Measure Quantity Price/Unit Amount	\$58.5		\$97.50	\$3.25	30.00	mi	
	Not Amoun		Gross Amount	Price/Unit	Quantity	Unit of Measure	rvice

is lechnical data is presented in good falls, but no warranty is given by and Hishligh for advicto or recommendations made concerning results to be deliability for advicto or recommendations presented it HSI best estimate of the or product or service. The information presented it HSI best estimate of the or by the exhibition and include the used for comparison purposes and make no gui the production performance. Customer warrants that well and all associated applicable condition to receive services by H.S.I. Likewise, the customer will gui traitional care of all customer owned production and associated equipment, we select the performance of su select performance and continuous performance acknowledges receipt and acceptance of all terms and continuous acknowledges receipt and acceptance of all terms and continuous productions.



## **HURRICANE SERVICES INC**

							10:45 AM														3:30 AM	TIME							J				,	County, Zip:	City, State:	Address	Field Rep:	Customen
	3.0	Max Fl. Rete									2.0			3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0				INJECTION FLUID		Treatment Via:	Packer Depth:	Packer Typo:	Age of Well:	Well Type:	Type of Service:	Formation	Location:	Well Name:	Field Order No.:					Customer: COEN ENERGY CORPORATION
	2.8	Avg Fl. Rate	SUMMARY																			INJECTION RATE N2/CO2		TUBING			NEW	110	LONSTRING		BLUE MOUND, KS	MECKE #9						GY CORPOR
	1,400.0	Max PSI	IARY					500.0	500.0	1,400.0	500,0			150.0	200.0	200.0	200.0	200.0				PRESSURE STP ANI		NG			*		RING		UND, KS	(E #9						ATION
	427.8	Avg PSI																				ANNULUS			_					1		c						
		_	_		JAKE KEV	_	RIG DOWN OFF LOCATION	SHUT IN WELL	BLEED PRESSURE DOWN	BUMP PLUG	DISPLACE	WASH PUMP AND LINES	STOP	MIX AND PUMP 1	PUMP DYED WATER	PUMP FRESH WATER	MIX AND PUMP GEL SPACER	BREAK CIRCULATION	HOOK UP TO TUBING	SPOT IN AND RIG UP	ON LOCATION S			Total Death:	Liner Bottom:	Liner Top:	Liner Size:	Liner Depth:	Tubing Size:	Tubing Depth:	Casing Size:	Casing Depth:	Open Hole:					Dates
200   D.C. OEL CANEED 430 CAOKS 60:40:38: OEL			PRODUCTS USED		JAKE KEVIN BILLY TOMMY PLEASE CALL AGAIN	THANKS FOR YOUR BUSINESS	LOCATION		RE DOWN			DLINES		MIX AND PUMP 120 SACKS GEMENT	TER	ATER	GEL SPACER	ATION	BING	GUP	ON LOCATION SAFETY MEETING	REMARKS							2 7/8"	956,5			960' 5 7/8"					5/10/2017
PO SACKS FOR				TOTAL:	ALL AGAIN	SS																	L			_	_				L_		Ш					
																						(lbs)											Perf De					Ticket No.:
																						(gls)	Total Perfs										epths (ft)					500
				72.50							5.50			27.00	5.00	12.00	12.00	11.00				(bbis)	0										Perfs					50975

JAKE HEARD

Treater:

Customer: